Allograft GraftLink® Construct
Surgical Technique
Introduction to Allograft GraftLink® Construct
The GraftLink construct is preconstructed allograft tendon designed to be used with the GraftLink ACL technique
and TightRope® implants. Each construct precisely assembled according to Arthrex specifications by trained tissue
technicians to ensure it meets the requirements of the GraftLink technique and allows for an anatomic, minimally
invasive, and reproducible ACL reconstruction.
The constructs are provided sterile via LifeNet Health’s Allowash XG technology* process. Allowash XG®

1413
Allograft GraftLink® Construct  I 09
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
Allograft GraftLink® Construct/Allograft GraftLink TS Construct FGL/FGLTS
TightRope® BTB Implant AR-1588BTB
Open TightRope ABS Button AR-1588TN-1
TightRope ABS Button AR-1588TB
TightRope ABS Button, 14 mm round AR-1588TB-1
Concave ABS Button, 11 mm w/ 4 mm collar AR-1588TB-3
Concave ABS Button, 14 mm w/ 7 mm collar AR-1588TB-4
Concave ABS Button, 20 mm w/ 9 mm collar AR-1588TB-5
Convenience Pack
Product Description Item Number
Allograft GraftLink Convenience Pack (includes implants, suture, and disposables for GraftLink technique) AR-1588AL-CP
SwiveLock® Anchor, Backup ACL Fixation Kit AR-1593
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
For FlipCutter® Drill Technique
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set AR-1510S
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, right AR-1510FR
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, left AR-1510FL
Short FlipCutter II Drills, 5 mm-13 mm AR-1204AS-50 – 130
FlipCutter III Drill, 6 mm-12 mm AR-1204FF-60 – 120
For Medial Portal Technique
Transportal ACL Guides (TPGs), 4 mm-8 mm AR-1800-04 – 08
Low-profile Reamers, 5 mm-13 mm (0.5 mm increments) AR-1405LP – 1413LP
TightRope Drill Pin, open AR-1595T
TightRope Drill Pin, closed AR-1595TC
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Suture Cutter for ACL TightRope Suture AR-4520
Graft Sizing Block AR-1886
GraftPro® Graft Preparation System (AR-2950DS)
Product Description Item Number
GraftPro Board AR-2950D
GraftPro Posts AR-2950AP